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GE furnishes this list of vendors as a convenience to our customers. GE has not substantiated the qualifications of these vendors. 

This responsibility remains with the customer and his selected architectural engineering firm. References should be solicited 

directly from the vendors. We will add any additional names as they are brought to our attention and if they agree to provide 

services that are in complete compliance with the GE Pre-Installation Manual (PIM). 

 

GEI Consultants   (former STS employees) 

400 North Lakeview Parkway, Suite 140 

Vernon Hills, IL 60061. (847) 922-9224 cell 

(847) 984-3401 ofc  (847) 984-3532 FAX 

Bernie Hertlein bhertlein@geiconsultants.com 

www.geiconsultants.com 

 

Construction Technology Laboratories 

5420 Old Orchard Road 

Skokie, IL 60077-1030 

(800) 522-2285 (847) 965-6541 FAX 

www.ctlgroup.com 

GEOVision Geophysical Services 

1151 Pomona Road, Suite P 

Corona, CA  92882 

Ph 951-549-1234, Fx 951-549-1236 

John G. Diehl, jdiehl@geovision.com 

www.geovision.com 

Southwest Research Institute 

Mechanical and Materials Engineering Division, 

P.O. Drawer 28510 

San Antonio, TX 78228-0510 

Timothy A. Fey, com67@swri.org 

Phone (210) 522-3253, Fax (210) 522-4506. 

Vibetech Consultants, LLC 

1643 West Liebau Road, Mequon, WI 53092 

Reza Fatemi, P.E., Ph.D 

Reza.Fatemi@VibetechConsultants.com 

Fax: 262-243-0062 Cell: 414-315-3938 

Work Phone: 262-243-0061 

www.vibetechconsultants.com/ 

Acentech Incorporated 

33 Moulton Street 

Cambridge, MA  02138-1118 

Voice: 617-499-8022  Fax: 617-499-8074 

Eric Ungar eungar@acentech.com 

www.acentech.com 

Law Engineering and 

Environmental Services 

P.O. Box 19667  2801 Yorkmont Road 

Charlotte, NC 28219 

Phone: 704-357-8600 Fax: 704-357-8637 

Andy Richmond Pager: 704-514-6257 

arichmon@lawco.com 

Cavanaugh Tocci Associates, Inc. 

327 F Boston Post Road 

Sudbury MA 01776 

Douglas H. Bell dbell@cavtocci.com 

Phone: 978/443-7871 Fax: 978/443-7873 

www.cavtocci.com 

Shen Milsom and Wilke 

417 Fifth Avenue 

New York, NY 10016 

(212) 725-6800 FAX (212) 725-0864 

Jeff Wilde jwilde@smwinc.com 

www.smwinc.com 

ESI Engineering, Inc. 

7831 Glenroy Road/Suite 430 

Minneapolis, MN 55439 

(952) 831-4646 FAX (952) 831-6897 

Anthony Baxter tbaxter@esi-engineering.com 

www.esi-engineering.com 

Rowan Williams Davies & Irwin, Inc. 

650 Woodlawn Rd. W 

Guelph ON N1K 1B8 

PH   (519) 823-1311 Ext 2253,FAX (519) 823-1316 

Darron Chin-Quee 

Darron.ChinQuee@rwdi.com 

www.rwdi.com 

William R. Thornton, Ph.D., P.E. 

Consulting Engineers in Acoustics &Vibrations 

250 Shagbark Drive 

Cheswick, PA 15024 

724.265.2000 Office 724.265.4498 Fax 

Bill Thornton wrt@acoustics-vibrations.com 

www.acoustics-vibrations.com/ 

Papadimos Group 

Acoustic & Vibration Consultants 

300 Montgomery St. Ste. 908 

San Francisco, CA 94104 

Tel (415) 986-9100 ext 202  Cell (415) 342-5008 

Chris Papadimos chris@papadimosgroup.com 

www.papadimosgroup.com/ 

Mei Wu Acoustics 

1650 Borel Place Suite 234 

San Mateo, CA 94402-1516 

Phone (650) 592-1675 

Email: meiwu@mei-wu.com 

Web: www.mei-wu.com 

 

Note: Customer must insist all vendors have committed to providing services that are in complete compliance with the Pre- 

Installation Manual (PIM). When vendors provide a quote, the quote must make reference to the PIM and not just the 

vendor’s standard offerings. They should not purchase these services without this commitment. All vendors must visit the 

GE site planning web site and indicate that their vibration testing services are in compliance with the latest Pre-Installation 

Manual for their project. 

The GE web site is:  http://www3.gehealthcare.com/en/Support/Site_Planning 
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Acoustics By Design 

124 Fulton Street East, Second Floor 

Grand Rapids, MI 49503 

Brian Atkinson 

Phone: (866) 272-9778, Fax: (616) 588-6390 

client@acousticsbydesign.com 

http://www.acousticsbydesign.com 

Vibro-Acoustic Consultants 

490 Post Street, Suite 1427 

San Francisco, CA  94102 

Tel:  415-693-0424  Fax:  415-693-1398 

Ahmad Bayat, PE  abayat@va-consult.com 

www.va-consult.com/ 

JBA Consulting Engineers 

36 Technology Dr STE 200 

Irvine, CA  92618 

Mike Schwob 

Phone (949) 419-3030 

Fax: (949) 310-8466 

E-mail:  info-oc@jbace.com 

www.jbace.com 

ETS-Lindgren 

Vibration Testing/ Dynamic Solution Consultants 

1360 N. Wood Dale Rd. Suite G 

Wood Dale, IL 60191 

(630) 912-1050 

Allen Oliver Allen.oliver@ets-lindgren.com 

Web site: www.ets-lindgren.com info@ets-

lindgren.com 

Daly-Standlee & Associates, Inc. 

4900 SW Griffith Drive, Suite 205 

Beaverton, OR 97005 

Peter Allen, P.E. 

Phone: (503) 646-4420, Fax: (503) 646-3385 

pallen@acoustechgroup.com 

www.acoustechgroup.com 

Colin Gordon Associates 

150 North Hill Drive, Suite 15 

Brisbane, CA  94005 

Michael Gendreau. 

Tel: 415-570-0350, Fax: 415-570-0351 

contactCGA@colingordon.com 

www.colingordon.com 

Longman Lindsey 

1410 Broadway, Suite 508 

New York, NY  10018 

Phone: 212 315 6400 

Paul Montgomery 

paulm@longmanlindsey.com  

www.longmanlindsey.com 

THE SEXTANT GROUP, INC. 

700 Waterfront Drive, Suite 200, 

Pittsburgh PA  15222 

Phone: 412.323.8580 x102 

Gregory A. Coudriet - Principal Consultant 

GCoudriet@TheSextantGroup.com   

www.TheSextantGroup.com 

GeoStructures, Inc. 

1000 West 9th Avenue 

King of Prussia, PA 19406 

610.265.1818 

Jianchao Li, P.E. jcli@geostructures.net 

www.geostructures.net 

 
ITEL Telecomunicazioni, s.r.l. 

US operation by ISTRA Corporation, Inc. 

160 East 238th Street - Euclid, Ohio 44123 

P : 216 282 3767  Ron Zivic 

F: 419 735 6460 

www.itelte.it - www.mrsob.com 

itel@itelte.it  - info@istracorp.com 

 
HGC Engineering 

2000 Argentia Road, Plaza One, Suite 203, 

Mississauga, Ontario, Canada L5N 1P7 

t:  905.826.4044 f:905-826-4940 

Brian Howe BASc, MEng, MBA, PEng 

bhowe@hgcengineering.com 

http://www.acoustical-consultants.com 

 
 
 
 
 
  
  

 
The Greenbusch Group, Inc. 

1900 W Nickerson Street, Suite 201 

Seattle, WA 98119 and 209 Oxford Road 

Franklin, OH 45005 P: (855) 476-2874 

Julie Wiebusch, juliew@greenbusch.com 

www.greenbusch.com 
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SDI Worldwide 

16026 Hollister Road Houston Texas, 77066. 

Tel: 281.885.6500 

7497 TransCanada Highway west, Montreal Quebec, H4T1T3 

Tel: 514.225.1780 

Toufic Abiad toufic@sdicanada.ca 

Davis Structural Engineering, LLC 

Brad Davis, Ph.D., S.E., P.E. 

P.O. Box 911142 

Lexington, KY 40591 

Phone 859-490-8833 

mailto:BradD@DavisStructuralEngineering.com 

        www.DavisStructures.com 
 Vibrasure Consulting Engineers 

2440 16th Street, #317 

San Francisco, CA  94103 

Phone 415-946-8487 

Byron Davis Byron@vibrasure.com 

         www.vibrasure.com 
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